
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
JUNE 18, 2019 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

19064231 6/17/19 7:56AM HWY 82W 
COKER, AL 

BACKPACK/BOOKS 
CLOTHING 

IPHONE 
LIGHT BAR 

940.00 
60.00 
80.00 
60.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 19064222 6/17/19 7:59AM CRISSTOWN ROAD 
VANCE, AL 

CEILING FAN 200.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 19064324 6/17/19 3:46PM MILLDALE ROAD 
BROOKWOOD, AL 

POLARIS 
FIREARM(S) 

YETI COOLER 
YETI COOLER 
BACKPACK 

7242.00 
1000.00 
300.00 
275.00 

      

 
 


