

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

TUESDAY

JUNE 18, 2019

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
UNLAWFUL	19064231	6/17/19 7:56AM	HWY 82W	BACKPACK/BOOKS	940.00
BREAKING AND			COKER, AL	CLOTHING	60.00
ENTERING A				IPHONE	80.00
VEHICLE				LIGHT BAR	60.00
BURGLARY 3 RD	19064222	6/17/19 7:59AM	CRISSTOWN ROAD	CEILING FAN	200.00
			VANCE, AL		
BURGLARY 3 RD	19064324	6/17/19 3:46PM	MILLDALE ROAD	POLARIS	7242.00
			BROOKWOOD, AL	FIREARM(S)	1000.00
				YETI COOLER	300.00
				YETI COOLER	275.00
				ВАСКРАСК	